Position TVN Position DTB Position DTB Name

Vorname

Nat

ID Nummer

Verband Verein

Punkte
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13

17

21

43

50

57

94
117
138
157
166
175
177
179
183
200
203
229
237
245
252
264
299
302
329
339
384
416
420
434
446

1328 Pottbecker
1394 Mackenzie

1454 Michalski

1789 Stockmann

1909 Lemke
2031 Richard
2587 Ryota

2823 Rademacher
2978 Klinkenberg

3164 Reimann
3272 Voit
3361 Osterried

3425 Burgsmiiller
3430 Pfaffengut

3469 Verstynen
3582 Steinhofel
3603 Wollburg
3837 Gnjidic
3915 Jacob
3954 Piliar
4016 Patzold
4080 Smith

4319 Schirmann

4330 Steurer
4579 Boyke
4660 Schmidt
4956 Zehetner

5182 Rothschuh

5197 Masberg
5244 Wriegt
5366 Alasti

Mats
Jamie
Patrick
Jannik
Nick

Louis
Shinnosuke
Linus
Konstantin
Robin
Leander
Nico

Jan Niklas
Maxim
Kilian

Ben
Konstantin
Calvin
Maximilian
Jannis
Richard
Luke

Rune
Jonas
Henrik
Justus
Leander
Ben

Carl
Sebastian
Benjamin

GER
NZL
GER
GER
GER
GER
JPN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

10750498 TVN
10834404 TVN
10750440 TVN
10750104 TVN
10750864 TVN
10751983 TVN
10824298 TVN
10751901 TVN
10754529 TVN
10752076 TVN
10821293 TVN
10824564 TVN
10752068 TVN
10821546 TVN
10821654 TVN
10752025 TVN
10751984 TVN
10825019 TVN
10752736 TVN
10753869 TVN
10752514 TVN
10819958 TVN
10754489 TVN
10755199 TVN
10754252 TVN
10821503 TVN
10757504 TVN
10819945 TVN
10821162 TVN
10822304 TVN
10824343 TVN

Krefelder TG

TC Kaiserswerth
Kahlenberger HTC

TC BW Kamp-Lintfort
HTC Uhlenhorst

TC Rheinstadion

TC Kaiserswerth
Rochusclub Disseldorf
TC Holthausen

ETUF Essen

TK 78 Oberhausen

TC Strimp
Kahlenberger HTC

TC BW Fliiren
Rochusclub Disseldorf
TC BW Neuss
Rochusclub Disseldorf
TC BW Neuss

HTC Uhlenhorst

TG RW MG

TC Strimp

Krefelder TG

TC Schellenberg

TC BW Neuss

TC Grin-WeiR Langenfeld

TC Holthausen

TC BW Neuss
Krefelder TG
Disseldorfer SC 99 TA
TCBW Issum
Kahlenberger HTC

367,8
350,2
337,2
267,1
245,6
229,3
172
154,2
143,2
131,8
124,6
120
118,8
118,3
116,8
111,9
110
100
97,5
95

92
90
82,5
82
76,3
74
67,2
62
61,8
60
58,4



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

453
462
472
474
483
500
523
525
542
547
560
566
576
600
602
640
647
650
653
657
663
690
707

5426 Steiner
5484 Birkenholz
5532 van Emden
5552 Furthmiiller
5601 Neunzig
5871 Urban
6039 Palamaryuk
6047 Hartwig
6236 Streller
6271 Steinbach
6330 Giannetti
6392 van Huet
6441 Wetter
6727 Meusel
6764 Damianidis
7456 Leopold
7502 Haerdle
7511 Meuser
7556 Bahner
7583 de Lange
7831 Holtschlag
8218 Iffert

8984 Lorenscheit

Niklas
Matthias Maria
Frederick
Lennart
Joshua
Clemens
Maxim
Henry

Emil

Niklas
Leonardo
Simon
Fabian
Laurin
Petros
Jonas
Philip
Lennart
Constantin
Leo
Maximilian
Jayden

Jan

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Die Gelb markierten Jugendlichen sind aus dem Tennisbezirk Diisseldorf.

10752018 TVN
10757604 TVN
10751939 TVN
10820061 TVN
10751945 TVN
10753952 TVN
10825470 TVN
10824020 TVN
10821633 TVN
10752521 TVN
10750438 TVN
10750455 TVN
10754595 TVN
10751941 TVN
10828426 TVN
10824488 TVN
10821813 TVN
10820195 TVN
10758546 TVN
10750426 TVN
10824584 TVN
10828763 TVN
10824654 TVN

TC Eintracht Duisburg
SV Bayer Wuppertal
TC Kaiserswerth
Rochusclub Diisseldorf
DHC Dusseldorf TA

TG Nord Dusseldorf

TC Griin-WeiR Langenfeld
Heerdter TV

TC Holthausen

TC Strimp

Viersener THC
Viersener THC
Disseldorfer SC 99 TA
TC Kaiserswerth

TC Kaiserswerth

TC BW Neuss

TV 03 SG Krefeld

TK RW Kempen

SG Rheinkamp-Repelen
TC RW Disseldorf

TSV Bocholt

TC Grin-WeiR Langenfeld
Kahlenberger HTC

57,1
56,1
55
54,7
53
51,4
48,4
48
45,2
44,6
43
42
41
39,1
38,7
32
31,6
31,4
30,6
30
29,6
24,8
20



